Спектрометры ультра-мини NIR
ATP8100
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

9 VCC / Power Supply, 5V±0.5,@500mA
10 GND / Ground
Order guide:
PN Spectral range Slit size
ATP8100 Start wavelength End wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP8100, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP8100-950-1700-050
Order No Spectral region /nm Slit
ATP8100-950-1700-### 950-1700 10 μm
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
ATP8100-1300-1330-### 1300-1330
ATP8100-1510-1550-### 1510-1550
ATP8100-1550-1590-### 1550-1590
Datasheet
200 μm
Other:______μm